BOOKING:

Email: LoungeAct.Nirvana@yahoo.com
Phone: Nate — (973)-800-6601

BIOGRAPHY:

Based in the northern New Jersey / New York City area, Lounge Act was formed
in the fall of 2010 by three longtime friends’ who had a need to play music, and to
play the music that we love (and have fun doing it!). Not only did the music of
Nirvana help to define an entire decade and beyond, it defined who each of us
are as musicians. So to pay tribute to Kurt, Krist, and Dave (Nirvana) in the
purest and most genuine form - Lounge Act does Not only focus on the 'poppier’
singles that most of the general public remember Nirvana for.... but rather the
deeper tracks into the Nirvana catalog that we feel true fans would love to
actually have the chance experience live!

Lounge Act aims to bring a live Nirvana performance to those fans that either
may have been too young, or just didn't have the chance to see one of the most
influential bands of all time, NIRVANA.

REVIEWS:

http://kilscene.com/lounge-act-%E2%80%A2-the-spirit-of-nirvana-is-alive/




TOURING: NY/NJ/CT/DE

5/29/15
5/8/15
4/18/15

4/4/15
3/13/15
1/3/15
12/13/14

11/21/14
10/24/14

7/25/14
7/19/14
6/20/14
5/16/14
4/12/14
4/5/14
2/7/14
11/27/13
4/6/13
2/23/13
11/21/12
10/12
9/15/12
3/24/12
3/3/12
1/28/12
12/30/11
11/18/11
9/23/11
8/19/11
7/30/11
6/18/11
5/7/11
4/16/11
3/30/11
2/25/11
1/29/11
1/15/11
11/27/10

Bestbar New York City
Mexicali Live

Bestbar New York City
Lucilles Bar & Grill @ B.B.
KINGS

Crossroads

Connolly's Klub 45

The Chance Theatre
"The Klub 45 Room" at
Connolly's Times Square
"The Klub 45 Room" at
Connolly's Times Square

Even Flow Bar & Grill
Tammany Hall
Mexicali Live
World Cafe Live at the Queen
89 North
Parkside Lounge
Ringside Pub

89 North

Clash Bar

89 North

89 North
Tobacco Road
Napper Tandy's
Ringside Pub
DINGBATS
Napper Tandy's
Dingbatz

The Trash Bar
Whiskey Bar

KJ Farrells
Crossroads
Dingbatz
ReBAR

UC Lounge
Whiskey Bar
Dingbatz
ReBAR
Crossroads
DINGBATS

New York
Teaneck
New York

New York
Garwood
New York
Poughkeepsie

New York

New York

Bayshore
New York
Teaneck
Wilmington
Patchogue
New York
Caldwell
Patchogue
Clifton
Patchogue
Patchogue
New York
Smithtown
Caldwell Borough Twp
Clifton
Smithtown
Clifton
Brooklyn
Hoboken
Bellmore
Garwood
Clifton
Lodi

New York
Hoboken
Clifton
Lodi
Garwood
Clifton

NY
NJ
NY

NY
NJ
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NJ
DE
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ



LINKS:

Reverb Nation: http://www.reverbnation.com/LoungeActatributetonirvana
FaceBook:

https://www.facebook.com/loungeact.nirvanatribute
https://www.facebook.com/LoungeActNJ

Twitter:

http://www.twitter.com/LoungeActNJ

YouTube Channel:

http://www.youtube.com/LoungeActN;j

Sample Videos:

Breed: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-SO0KSn6ZM8

Heart Shaped Box - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IGEti301Q7A
Aneurysm - http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YrDfL6QO0ITA

In Bloom: https://youtu.be/bGHxnZAvfaE?t=1m52s

Lithium - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=27sR42ERym|

BAND PHOTOS / LOGOS:
















