LEUNGEACT A DBIBUTE TO BIRVANA

BOOKING:

Email: LoungeAct.Nirvana@yahoo.com Phone: Nate – (973)-800-6601

BIOGRAPHY:

Based in the northern New Jersey / New York City area, Lounge Act was formed in the fall of 2010 by three longtime friends' who had a need to play music, and to play the music that we love (and have fun doing it!). Not only did the music of Nirvana help to define an entire decade and beyond, it defined who each of us are as musicians. So to pay tribute to Kurt, Krist, and Dave (Nirvana) in the purest and most genuine form - Lounge Act does Not only focus on the 'poppier' singles that most of the general public remember Nirvana for.... but rather the deeper tracks into the Nirvana catalog that we feel true fans would love to actually have the chance experience live!

Lounge Act aims to bring a live Nirvana performance to those fans that either may have been too young, or just didn't have the chance to see one of the most influential bands of all time, NIRVANA.

REVIEWS:

http://kilscene.com/lounge-act-%E2%80%A2-the-spirit-of-nirvana-is-alive/

TOURING: NY/NJ/CT/DE

5/29/15	Bestbar New York City	New York	NY
5/8/15	Mexicali Live	Teaneck	NJ
4/18/15	Bestbar New York City	New York	NY
	Lucilles Bar & Grill @ B.B.		
4/4/15	KINGS	New York	NY
3/13/15	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
1/3/15	Connolly's Klub 45	New York	NY
12/13/14	The Chance Theatre	Poughkeepsie	NY
	"The Klub 45 Room" at		
11/21/14	Connolly's Times Square	New York	NY
	"The Klub 45 Room" at		
10/24/14	Connolly's Times Square	New York	NY
7/25/14	Even Flow Bar & Grill	Bayshore	NY
	Tammany Hall	New York	NY
6/20/14	Mexicali Live	Teaneck	NJ
5/16/14	World Cafe Live at the Queen	Wilmington	DE
4/12/14	89 North	Patchogue	NY
4/5/14	Parkside Lounge	New York	NY
2/7/14	Ringside Pub	Caldwell	NJ
11/27/13	89 North	Patchogue	NY
4/6/13	Clash Bar	Clifton	NJ
2/23/13	89 North	Patchogue	NY
11/21/12	89 North	Patchogue	NY
10/12	Tobacco Road	New York	NY
9/15/12	Napper Tandy's	Smithtown	NY
3/24/12	Ringside Pub	Caldwell Borough Twp	NJ
3/3/12	DINGBATS	Clifton	NJ
1/28/12	Napper Tandy's	Smithtown	NY
12/30/11	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
11/18/11	The Trash Bar	Brooklyn	NY
9/23/11	Whiskey Bar	Hoboken	NJ
8/19/11	KJ Farrells	Bellmore	NY
7/30/11	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
6/18/11	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
5/7/11	ReBAR	Lodi	NJ
4/16/11	UC Lounge	New York	NY
3/30/11	Whiskey Bar	Hoboken	NJ
2/25/11	Dingbatz	Clifton	NJ
1/29/11	ReBAR	Lodi	NJ
1/15/11	Crossroads	Garwood	NJ
11/27/10	DINGBATS	Clifton	NJ

LINKS:

Reverb Nation: http://www.reverbnation.com/LoungeActatributetonirvana FaceBook: https://www.facebook.com/loungeact.nirvanatribute https://www.facebook.com/LoungeActNJ Twitter: http://www.twitter.com/LoungeActNJ YouTube Channel:

http://www.youtube.com/LoungeActNj

Sample Videos: Breed: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-S0KSn6ZM8 Heart Shaped Box - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IGEti301Q7A Aneurysm - http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YrDfL6Q0iTA In Bloom: https://youtu.be/bGHxnZAvfaE?t=1m52s Lithium - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=27sR42ERymI

BAND PHOTOS / LOGOS:















